Fees Structure For B.Sc (Core course & Generic Elcetive)				
	Monthly	Quarterly	Half Yearly	Annual
Particulars	Fees	Fees	Fees	Fees
Tuition Fees	₹ 110	₹ 330	₹ 660	₹ 1,320
Infrastructural Fund	₹ 150	₹ 450	₹ 900	₹ 1,800
Total	₹260	₹780	₹ 1,560	₹ 3,120
Co	llege Fees Are T	aken Five Mon	ths In Advance	
Tution Fees (August, 2022 to December, 2022)			₹ 550	
Infrastructual Fund (August, 2022 to December, 2022)			₹ 750	
Total			₹ 1,300	
OTHER ANNUAL		CHARGES		
			GENERAL	Reserved(SC/ST/ OBC/PH/BPL)
Session Charge			₹ 500	₹ 500
Library Fees			₹ 50	₹ 50
Cultural And Co-Curricular Activities			₹ 200	₹ 200
I.T. Infrastructure Fees			₹ 500	₹ 500
Library Caution Deposit			₹1	₹1
Examination Fees			₹5	₹5
Athletic Club Fees			₹150	₹ 150
Magazine & Journal			₹ 200	₹ 200
Common Room Fees			₹ 100	₹ 100
ID Card Fees			₹ 50	₹ 50
Laboratory Fees			₹ 150	₹ 150
Caution Money For Laboratory Fees			₹15	₹15
Students Welfare Club Fees			₹ 100	₹ 100
Environmental Studies (Field Work)			₹ 40	₹ 40
		Total	₹2,061	₹ 2,061
<u>CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY FEES</u> University Registration Charges:				
For Non-Migrating	CU registration Cha		ges. ₹ 100	₹25
Students*	CU Sports Fees	a1 500	₹ 60	₹ 60
		Total	₹160	₹85
	All	Total Amount	₹ 3,521	₹ 3,446

**Migrating Students Need to Pay Extra ₹ 100/- For Migration

****WEBEL** fees payable at the time of Admission through the link provided in the website.

Considering the stressful pandemic situation, the college has introduced a reduced fee structure for the benefit of the students.